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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.93 679 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield SLanarkshire 1

1:13.29 669 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:13.32 669 C 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:13.44 665 F 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:13.52 663 F 01/04/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:13.79 656 C 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:13.81 655 H 01/04/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:13.83 655 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:13.84 655 F 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:13.85 654 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:13.89 653 H 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:14.03 650 C 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:14.15 646 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:14.22 645 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:14.23 644 H 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:14.40 640 C 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:14.50 637 C 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:14.51 637 C 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Eastkilbride 1

1:14.53 637 F 27/01/18 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Dolan Aqua Centre  1

1:14.57 636 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:14.57 636 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:14.75 631 F 31/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:14.80 630 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:14.81 629 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:14.84 629 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:14.91 627 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:15.00 625 F 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1
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1:15.00 625 F 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

1:15.04 624 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

1:15.08 623 F 02/03/19 2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:15.34 616 F 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:15.53 612 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:15.56 611 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield SLanarkshire 1

1:15.67 608 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Eastkilbride 1

1:15.68 608 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield  1

1:15.68 608 F 26/01/19 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Tollcross  1

1:15.68 608 H 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

1:15.70 607 H 15/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:15.87 603 F 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:15.88 603 F 13/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:15.92 602 H 13/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:16.10 598 F 27/01/17 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire  1

1:16.10 598 H 16/06/19 Mare Nostrum 2019 Barcelona Suffolk C T 1

1:16.21 595 H 03/09/17 UK School Games Loughborough  1

1:16.21 595 H 31/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:16.22 595 F 15/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:16.35 592 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:16.37 592 H 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

1:16.42 590 F 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:16.96 578 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:17.11 575 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:18.10 553 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:18.33 548 F 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:19.29 529 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:19.71 520 F 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:19.89 517 H 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:20.49 505 F 09/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:20.58 504 F 07/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:20.63 503 H 09/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:20.67 502 H 26/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:21.04 495 H 07/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:21.70 483 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:21.76 482 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:21.81 481 C 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:24.68 434 F 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

1:25.05 428 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

1:27.91 388 H 10/05/14 2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship East Kilbride Hamilton 1

1:29.85 363 F 08/02/14 2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs East Kilbride Hamilton 1

1:31.04 349 H 08/02/14 2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs East Kilbride Hamilton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.81 629 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:15.34 616 F 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:15.68 608 H 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

1:16.10 598 H 16/06/19 Mare Nostrum 2019 Barcelona Suffolk C T 1

1:14.51 637 C 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Eastkilbride 1

1:15.67 608 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Eastkilbride 1

1:15.53 612 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:14.75 631 F 31/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1
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1:16.21 595 H 31/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:14.40 640 C 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:14.57 636 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:15.08 623 F 02/03/19 2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:15.68 608 F 26/01/19 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Tollcross  1

1:15.88 603 F 13/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:15.92 602 H 13/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:14.84 629 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:14.57 636 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:13.44 665 F 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:14.15 646 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:14.50 637 C 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:14.80 630 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:13.52 663 F 01/04/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:13.81 655 H 01/04/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:14.91 627 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:14.53 637 F 27/01/18 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Dolan Aqua Centre  1

1:16.21 595 H 03/09/17 UK School Games Loughborough  1

1:13.29 669 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:13.85 654 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:14.03 650 C 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:13.89 653 H 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:13.83 655 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

1:13.84 655 F 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:14.23 644 H 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:13.32 669 C 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:14.22 645 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:16.10 598 F 27/01/17 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire  1

1:15.00 625 F 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

1:16.37 592 H 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

1:16.22 595 F 15/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:15.70 607 H 15/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:12.93 679 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield SLanarkshire 1

1:15.56 611 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield SLanarkshire 1

1:16.96 578 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:13.79 656 C 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:16.35 592 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:15.87 603 F 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:18.10 553 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:16.42 590 F 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:17.11 575 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:15.68 608 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield  1

1:15.04 624 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

1:18.33 548 F 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:21.76 482 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:20.67 502 H 26/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:19.29 529 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

1:20.49 505 F 09/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:20.63 503 H 09/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:19.71 520 F 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:19.89 517 H 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:20.58 504 F 07/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:21.04 495 H 07/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

1:21.81 481 C 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Eastkilbride 1
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1:21.81 481 C 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:21.70 483 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

1:24.68 434 F 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

1:25.05 428 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

1:27.91 388 H 10/05/14 2014 SASA West District LC OAG Championship East Kilbride Hamilton 1

1:29.85 363 F 08/02/14 2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs East Kilbride Hamilton 1

1:31.04 349 H 08/02/14 2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs East Kilbride Hamilton 1
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